STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT
[FETRANE "
DK; ABO carter (9 #2
RATOR COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORPORATION LEA

| PO Box 352, Midland, Texas 79702

I L 1900' FSL & 467' FWL Sec 19, T20S, R39E

RECORD OF INCLINATION

2p- 02 5-3UU L7

COURSE LENGTHI COURGE
MEASURED DEPTHI HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PEFR. DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT!

459 4.59 0.50 0.87 4.01 401
750 2.91 1.00 1.75 5.08 9.08
1448 6.98 0.50 0.87 6.09 15.18
1940 4.92 0.75 131 6.44 21.62
2434 4.94 1.50 2.62 12.93 34.55
2927 4.93 2.00 3.49 17.21 51.75
31 ZG 2.49 1.00 1.75 4.35 56.10
3670 4.94 0.50 0.87 431 60.41
4167 4.97 0._7_5 1.31 6.51 ﬁ.91
4666 499 0.75 1.31 6.53 73.45

5139 473 1.00 1.75 8.25 81.70
5639 5.00 0.75 131 6.54 88.25_
6110 4.71 1.00 1.75 8.22 96.47
6609 4.99 1.50 2.62 13.06 109.53

_7105 4.96 1.25 218 10.82 120.35
7509 4.04 1.50 2.62 10.58 130.92

AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
JNAME OF COMPARY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
- TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




